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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Spannagle         M30-34         1/5    8:22       26:00
2     Steve Gill             M45-49         1/3    8:31       26:25
3     Lynn Vogeltanz         F35-39        1/21    9:23       29:08
4     Shawn Bolz             M11-15         1/3    9:30       29:29
5     Cole Braun             M55-59         1/4    9:42       30:07
6     Todd Marshall          M50-54         1/4    9:47       30:22
7     Kevin Erb              M40-44         1/5    9:47       30:24
8     Carrie Struss          F35-39        2/21    9:57       30:55
9     Thomas Moore           M50-54         2/4    9:58       30:57
10    Darcy Alatalo          F50-54         1/7    9:59       30:59
11    James Wright           M30-34         2/5   10:02       31:09
12    Todd Virlee            M35-39         1/1   10:04       31:16
13    William Bonnell        M55-59         2/4   10:12       31:39
14    Amy Kujawa-Corgiat     F35-39        3/21   10:13       31:44
15    Melissa Goetschel      F25-29         1/5   10:16       31:53
16    Jillian Rzepka         F35-39        4/21   10:21       32:09
17    Al Brantman            M60-64         1/4   10:26       32:24
18    Sarah Bolz             F60-64         1/4   10:30       32:35
19    Benjamin Ratzow        M11-15         2/3   10:33       32:44
20    Peter Schweitzer       M60-64         2/4   10:44       33:19
21    Erin Schuster          F30-34        1/10   10:44       33:20
22    Chelsey Tool           F40-44        1/12   10:45       33:22
23    Alan Schade            M40-44         2/5   10:45       33:24
24    Stacey Adamczyk        F40-44        2/12   10:46       33:26
25    Dawn Makowski          F50-54         2/7   10:47       33:28
26    Zofia Starosta         F30-34        2/10   10:55       33:53
27    Tom Myers              M60-64         3/4   10:56       33:56
28    Dan Myers              M20-24         1/1   10:56       33:56
29    Stacey Liebetrau       F30-34        3/10   11:01       34:14
30    Abby Janssen           F40-44        3/12   11:02       34:16
31    Martha Kreitzman       F55-59        1/11   11:05       34:26
32    Candice Southcott      F40-44        4/12   11:07       34:32
33    Marie Wilhelm          F35-39        5/21   11:21       35:16
34    Susie Platt            F45-49        1/11   11:27       35:34
35    Jodie Moore            F25-29         2/5   11:29       35:40
36    Jolie Semancik         F45-49        2/11   11:34       35:55
37    Trisha Ours            F35-39        6/21   11:36       36:01
38    Theresa Leto           F50-54         3/7   11:41       36:17
39    Sally Spannagle        F30-34        4/10   11:41       36:18
40    Lisa Lilach            F35-39        7/21   11:43       36:23
41    Kim Sweeney            F45-49        3/11   11:46       36:31
42    Tim Moore              M55-59         3/4   11:49       36:41
43    Jennifer Landers       F35-39        8/21   11:49       36:42
44    Andrea Mieritz         F30-34        5/10   11:52       36:51
45    Elizabeth Dickson      F40-44        5/12   11:56       37:02
46    Denise Block           F55-59        2/11   11:58       37:11
47    Rachel Rusch           F40-44        6/12   12:00       37:17
48    Stefanie Kelly         F30-34        6/10   12:10       37:47
49    Trish Schweitzer       F60-64         2/4   12:19       38:15
50    Monica Finley          F35-39        9/21   12:21       38:22
51    Melanie Cook           F55-59        3/11   12:24       38:31
52    Scott Falk             M40-44         3/5   12:27       38:41
53    Liza Falk              F40-44        7/12   12:28       38:42
54    Vanessa Hellenbrand    F35-39       10/21   12:28       38:44
55    Cindy Holbrook         F55-59        4/11   12:29       38:45
56    Brenda Wollenzien      F45-49        4/11   12:29       38:45
57    Betsy Francoeur        F35-39       11/21   12:29       38:46
58    Jill Schaefer          F55-59        5/11   12:33       38:59
59    Amy Kuehn              F35-39       12/21   12:51       39:56
60    Wendy Sparapane        F55-59        6/11   12:52       39:58
61    Matthew Michael        M11-15         3/3   12:54       40:04
62    Sara Whitley           F35-39       13/21   12:55       40:08
63    Sandra Moore           F25-29         3/5   13:04       40:33
64    Sadie Hubbartt         F11-15         1/2   13:05       40:38
65    Erin Luedke            F30-34        7/10   13:06       40:40
66    Christine Bleke        F35-39       14/21   13:08       40:48
67    Kimberly Zabkowicz     F45-49        5/11   13:12       40:59
68    Penny Myers-Prince     F45-49        6/11   13:14       41:05
69    Brian Olstinski        M50-54         3/4   13:23       41:34
70    Ophelia Whitley        F11-15         2/2   13:32       42:01
71    Rose Anstedt           F55-59        7/11   13:38       42:21
72    Nancy Mangurten        F60-64         3/4   13:42       42:33
73    Erika Slager           F40-44        8/12   13:42       42:34
74    Michael Brandenburg    M50-54         4/4   13:44       42:39
75    Jen Carlson-Maloney    F45-49        7/11   13:45       42:43
76    Josh Mangurten         M25-29         1/2   13:47       42:47
77    Justin Holt            M40-44         4/5   13:51       43:00
78    Alexandra Knobloch     F30-34        8/10   14:08       43:55
79    Nicole Weeks           F45-49        8/11   14:09       43:55
80    Mike Cook              M60-64         4/4   14:09       43:56
81    Gayle Brandenburg      F55-59        8/11   14:15       44:16
82    Jodi Wilson            F45-49        9/11   14:19       44:26
83    Jennifer Leitner       F40-44        9/12   14:30       45:02
84    Michele Feldner        F50-54         4/7   14:49       46:01
85    Sarah Robke            F35-39       15/21   14:50       46:05
86    Joanne Mueller         F55-59        9/11   14:53       46:13
87    Mark Prince            M45-49         2/3   14:54       46:17
88    Shamaine Schoenherr    F35-39       16/21   14:55       46:20
89    Amy Matenaer           F45-49       10/11   15:04       46:46
90    Mike Brown             M45-49         3/3   15:11       47:08
91    Chelsea Fischer        F25-29         4/5   15:24       47:50
92    Ingrid Barber          F30-34        9/10   15:27       48:00
93    Catherine Oestreich    F40-44       10/12   15:37       48:31
94    Diane Hochschild       F35-39       17/21   15:39       48:36
95    Patti Bertrand         F25-29         5/5   15:40       48:38
96    Kayte Bertrand         F30-34       10/10   15:40       48:38
97    Christine Miller       F45-49       11/11   15:54       49:22
98    Logan Holt             M01-10         1/2   15:54       49:24
99    Sue Holt               F40-44       11/12   15:56       49:29
100   Natasha Lang           F35-39       18/21   16:03       49:49
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101   Dave Menzel            M55-59         4/4   16:09       50:10
102   Kinga Ebner            F50-54         5/7   16:09       50:10
103   Peter Tomasek          M25-29         2/2   16:16       50:33
104   Landen Lerolland-Wagne M01-10         2/2   16:17       50:33
105   Barb Drees             F50-54         6/7   16:40       51:46
106   Suzanne Chinda         F35-39       19/21   16:40       51:47
107   Heather Niski          F40-44       12/12   16:40       51:47
108   Nicki Johnson          F35-39       20/21   17:04       52:59
109   Carol Wiens            F35-39       21/21   17:09       53:15
110   Nancy McCourt          F55-59       10/11   17:48       55:16
111   Julie Bonnell          F55-59       11/11   17:59       55:53
112   Dani Kaslow            F50-54         7/7   18:43       58:07
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